
Kiwanis RMD - Division 8 Officers

Last name First name Office Club name Primary phone Primary email
Ashworth Pat Marketing Chair Cheyenne (307) 635-1415 pat.ashworth@expresspros.com
Ashworth Pat Membership Chair Cheyenne (307) 635-1415 pat.ashworth@expresspros.com
Bailey Cynthia Marketing Chair Rock Springs (307) 389-9475 cindy23556@gmail.com
Bailey Cynthia Secretary Rock Springs (307) 389-9475 cindy23556@gmail.com
Bailey Gregory Treasurer Rock Springs (307) 389-5236 greg23556@gmail.com
Bissell Shelly Treasurer Laramie (773) 633-5033 sbissell@wyomingnews.com
Carnes Cindy Secretary Platte Valley, Saratoga (307) 320-6512 cindycarnes@yahoo.com
Cox Margaret President Cheyenne (307) 630-9727 mcox825@yahoo.com
Craft Bernadine Membership Chair Rock Springs (307) 382-5035 bcraft@wyoming.com
Deem Denise President Laramie (307) 399-7251 DDeem@stagepointfcu.com
Erger Wanda Treasurer Platte Valley, Saratoga (307) 326-5205 lerger@yahoo.com
Fisher Gregory President Rock Springs (307) 3890832 GWFinwyo@hotmail.com
Freemen Pamela Secretary Cheyenne (307) 630-7489 freeman.pam16@gmail.com
Herold Anita President Platte Valley, Saratoga (307) 399-2853 alherold1@ft.newyorklife.com
Hicks Dwight President Elect Laramie (307) 630-7145 dhicksnelson@gmail.com
Lockwood James President Wheatland (307) 241-0233 jolo1960@yahoo.com
Lovett Kim Treasurer Cheyenne (307) 634-8925 wyokim@gmail.com
Philp Alexandra Secretary Wheatland (307) 365-1000 aley@phcwyo.com
Philp Alexandra Treasurer Wheatland (307) 365-1000 aley@phcwyo.com
Rausch Jolene President Elect Wheatland (303) 359-9907 kiwanisrmd@gmail.com
Shelton Shelli Secretary Laramie (307) 421-0182 sistershel@yahoo.com
Stillion Charlene President Elect Rock Springs (307) 354-7056 speed@vcn.com
Walters Larry President Elect Cheyenne larry.walters@RBC.com


